Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Roman Suprun

3rd Engineer
4th Engineer

4000

+380636569587
+380667756285

romasup59@gmail.com

What's Up, Viber, Telegram

Good

No

Main info

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

A

!

¥

—
o) o=
-,
fer—

Tankers

11.11.2000 Ukraine,
Odessa region, Podolsk

Ukraine

Chisinau

Ukraine, Odesa,
Malovskogo, 10

Chisinau

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AA1001566 27.05.2024 Poland 27.05.2029
FU651568 02.04.2019 Ukraine 02.04.2029
006048483 05.05.2021 Ukraine 05.05.2030
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

06829/2024

02.12.2022

Ukraine


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/225950/

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid
Advanced Oil Training COP
Basic Oil Training COP
Engine-room resource
management (operation

level)

Advanced Chemical Cargo
Operations

Basic Gas Cargo
Operations

Tanker Familiarization

General
Denmark’s

Liberian

Marshall Islands

Liberia

559/24

1464562

242607

1464552

1464555

1508953

01847/2023/08

11556/2024

12/33/0645

12130/2024

12044/2024

046/24

980414138

Seamen's book

Seamen's book

02.12.2022

06.05.2024

01.07.2022

03.11.2020

28.06.2022

28.06.2022

21.10.2022

28.07.2023

13.05.2024

26.08.2022

12.07.2024

10.07.2024

05.04.2024

13.06.2024

13.06.2024

13.06.2024

M0825056

1933227

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

11.11.2021

18.07.2024

02.12.2027

06.05.2029

01.07.2027

03.11.2025

28.06.2027

28.06.2027

21.10.2027

28.07.2028

04.05.2029

26.08.2027

28.06.2029

22.06.2029

05.04.2029

13.06.2026

13.06.2025

13.06.2026

10.11.2026

18.07.2029



4th Engineer

3rd Engineer

4th Engineer

Motorman/Qiler

Motorman/Qiler

Wiper

Sex: male

MSC Anita / Liberia

Bright Sonia /
Panama

Torex / Palau

Sauger / Marshall
Islands

Container Ship
/204738

Crude oil
tanker/
112700

Crude oil
tanker/
107081

Oil tanker /
72652

Wartsila /
45300

MAN/B&W /
14280

MAN/B&W /
15420

MAN/B&W /
11040

18.07.2024 -
22.04.2025

31.10.2023 -
01.04.2024

31.08.2023 -
19.09.2023

27.08.2022 -
15.05.2023

Oil Product Tanker 2004 y.b. Steam turbines, 2 Aux. Boilers, 3 A/E

Flagship Lotus /
Marshall Islands

Oil tanker /
74994

Man. World wide sailing area.

MAN /12240

01.11.2021 -
07.06.2022

Oil Product Tanker 2007 y.b. Cargo disharge pumps - steam turbines (3
pcs), Main Boiler (20kg/m?), 3 A/E Yanmar 6N21, Mitsui-MAN ( 12240,
105RPM) main engine.

TSAR VLADIMIR /
Cameroon

Crude oil
tanker/
112700

MAN/B&W /
14280

16.11.2020 -
20.04.2021

3 A/E Daihatsu 6DK20, 2 Boilers Hyundai HMT-25, 3 Steam Turbines
for Cargo Operations.

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 175

Weight: 80

Odesa Maritime Academy

Automatization and cotrol of

power plants

mother

Natalie Suprun

MSC
Shipmanagement
LTD

Velostar Shipping
Company

Perol
Shipmanagement
LTD

Sauger Solutions
Inc.

Lotus Shipping
LLC

Siberia Shipping
Corp.

Overall size: M

Shoe size: 42
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other English
languages:
Kin phone: | +380955771112
Kin address:

Dear sir/madam, My name is Roman. | have been working on Tanker fleet for several years. | am ready to apply myself for a



position of 3/E. | have valid Ukrainian, Liberian and Denmark’s Medical Examination. Also, | have Marshall Islands Seafarer
Identity Book, Liberia ID Seamen's Book. As for my license and endorsement of 3rd Engineer, | renewed itin MARAD. |
gonna get fine conversation to discuss my candidacy in your good Company. | believe that You can provide this opportunity
for me. Thank you for consideration! Hope for a cooperation!



	CV
	Roman Suprun
	Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer



