



(Application Form)

Roman Suprun

Certified for:

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Crewell ID: 225950



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Roman Suprun			
Position applied for:	3rd Engineer 4th Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers	
Minimum salary \$:	4000	Birthday / Place of birth:	11.11.2000 Ukraine, Odessa region, Podolsk	
Phones:	+380636569587 +380667756285	Citizenship:	Ukraine	
E-mail:	romasup59@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Chisinau	
Messenger:	What's Up, Viber, Telegram	Home address:	Ukraine, Odesa, Malovskogo, 10	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Chisinau	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid				
Seaman's book	AA1001566	27.05.2024	Poland	27.05.2029	
International passport	FU651568	02.04.2019	Ukraine	02.04.2029	
National passport	006048483	05.05.2021	Ukraine	05.05.2030	

Diplomas				
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer			
Professional license	06829/2024	02.12.2022	Ukraine	

Endorsement	02.12.2022		02.12.2027
-------------	------------	--	------------

Certificates				
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Basic Safety Training	559/24	06.05.2024	Ukraine	06.05.2029
Security Awareness Training	1464562	01.07.2022	Ukraine	01.07.2027
Designated Security Duties	242607	03.11.2020	Ukraine	03.11.2025
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	1464552	28.06.2022	Ukraine	28.06.2027
Advanced Fire Fighting	1464555	28.06.2022	Ukraine	28.06.2027
Medical First Aid	1508953	21.10.2022	Ukraine	21.10.2027
Advanced Oil Training COP	01847/2023/08	28.07.2023	Ukraine	28.07.2028
Basic Oil Training COP	11556/2024	13.05.2024	Ukraine	04.05.2029
Engine-room resource management (operation level)	12/33/0645	26.08.2022	Ukraine	26.08.2027
Advanced Chemical Cargo Operations	12130/2024	12.07.2024	Ukraine	28.06.2029
Basic Gas Cargo Operations	12044/2024	10.07.2024	Ukraine	22.06.2029
Tanker Familiarization	046/24	05.04.2024	Ukraine	05.04.2029

Medical certificates					
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid				
General	980414138	13.06.2024 Ukraine 13.06.2			
Denmark's		13.06.2024	Ukraine	13.06.2025	
Liberian		13.06.2024	Ukraine	13.06.2026	

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books					
Country	Document type	Document type No. Date of issue Valid			
Marshall Islands	Seamen's book	M0825056	11.11.2021	10.11.2026	
Liberia	Seamen's book	1933227	18.07.2024	18.07.2029	

Sea service (last 5 years)

Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country	
4th Engineer	MSC Anita / Liberia	Container Ship / 204738	Wartsila / 45300	18.07.2024 - 22.04.2025	MSC Shipmanagement LTD	
3rd Engineer	Bright Sonia / Panama	Crude oil tanker / 112700	MAN/B&W / 14280	31.10.2023 - 01.04.2024	Velostar Shipping Company	
4th Engineer	Torex / Palau	Crude oil tanker / 107081	MAN/B&W / 15420	31.08.2023 - 19.09.2023	Perol Shipmanagement LTD	
Motorman/Oiler	Sauger / Marshall Islands	Oil tanker / 72652	MAN/B&W / 11040	27.08.2022 - 15.05.2023	Sauger Solutions	
Motorman/Oner	Oil Product Tanker 2004 y.b. Steam turbines, 2 Aux. Boilers, 3 A/E Man. World wide sailing area.				Inc.	
	Flagship Lotus / Marshall Islands	Oil tanker / 74994	MAN / 12240	01.11.2021 - 07.06.2022	Lotus Shipping	
Motorman/Oiler	Oil Product Tanker 2007 y.b. Cargo disharge pumps - steam turbines (3 pcs), Main Boiler (20kg/m³), 3 A/E Yanmar 6N21, Mitsui-MAN (12240, 105RPM) main engine.			LUCUS SIMPPING LLC		
Wiper	TSAR VLADIMIR / Cameroon	Crude oil tanker / 112700	MAN/B&W / 14280	16.11.2020 - 20.04.2021	Siberia Shipping	
	3 A/E Daihatsu 6DK20, 2 Boilers Hyundai HMT-25, 3 Steam Turbines for Cargo Operations.			Corp.		

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 175 Overall size: M				
Eyes color: Green	Weight: 80	Shoe size: 42		

Additional info					
Maritime education: Odesa Maritime Academy Additional skills:					
Speciality:	Automatization and cotrol of power plants	Knowledge of other languages:	English		
	Next	of Kin			
Next of kin:	Next of kin: mother Kin phone:		+380955771112		
Kin name, Surname:	Natalie Suprun	Kin address:			
Notes					

Dear sir/madam, My name is Roman. I have been working on Tanker fleet for several years. I am ready to apply myself for a

position of 3/E. I have valid Ukrainian, Liberian and Denmark's Medical Examination. Also, I have Marshall Islands Seafarer Identity Book, Liberia ID Seamen's Book. As for my license and endorsement of 3rd Engineer, I renewed it in MARAD. I gonna get fine conversation to discuss my candidacy in your good Company. I believe that You can provide this opportunity for me. Thank you for consideration! Hope for a cooperation!